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RECEIPT OF REMAINS v

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

COLUMBUS GENERAL DEPOT COLUMBUS 15 OHIO

rouTinNe 8 APRIL 1949

/’7/~ 2
REMAINS coNsIGNED To: DAVIS FUNERAL HOME (;/(
443 WEST PIKE STREET

CLARKSBURG WEST VIRGINIA

FROM QMDCG 7R BARDEN

REMAINS OF THE LATE PFC/JAMES E KNIGHT ASN 35386344 BEING/S?X?’/PED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED
BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TI\{Z&T.‘N'NO‘“IZ BALTIMORE"'AN'D’UHI’O?RﬁfROAD LEAVING COLUMBUS

8:35 AM THIRTEEN APRIL AND DUE TO ARRIVE CLARKSBURG WEST VIRGINIA 4341 PM RATLROAD
TIME THIRTEEN APRIL. REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TQ ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION

UPON ARRIVAL AND THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS INFORMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN.
///

/

PILE o
RECORDS ANNOTATED
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMEm % ¥ \f

. (AME v:’ M
THlS_&___ DAY OF 5 19_/EL

DAY TH

WITNESS (Escort)

(‘)IR4P2 1 193 16—52073-1

U. S. GOVERNMENT PRIATING OFFICE



A o _A— e e W
Eﬂ DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE .P ' % (
- 9‘; “’.3..)‘..,%._‘,
T DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE g
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 4650 08857 15 07 48
! DAY [MONTH YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
- > D4 & 1
KNIGHT JAMES E PSBBSQ i DAY lMONTH I YEAR
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
o~ 1 | 5400 o7
MARGRATEN AACHEN copE | pist. 1.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
MMM 8 19l HOLLAND 1
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
DAV IS FUNERAL -HOME MRS. DELLA KNIGHT (MOTHER)
443 WEST PIKE STREET STATION B
CLARKSBURG, WEST VIRGINIA CLARKSBURG, WEST VIRGINIA

SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

NAME

SERIAL NUMBER

RANK

DATE OF DEATH

DATE DISTINTERRED

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
1 REMAINS
[ ] MARKER USAGF
NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL " CONDITION OF REMAINS

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

SEE ATTACHED

SHEET

|
\
|
¥
'MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE

BY

PO TR NPT

CASKET SEALED BY

EMBALMER (Signature)

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

DATE BY

SHIFPING ADPRESS VERIF

IED BY

and that the report above is correct.

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operchons were conducted und occompllshed under my immediate supervisian

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

1 Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

2IMC FORM
REV 15 MAR 46

1194

-



&
RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER
1. SHIPPED
FROM T0 : !
ROV e Dt MUVERP 00T, PIER 340

KIND OF CONVEYANCE 70 iliii oo Loy Aiuiaiant o NAME OF CONVOYER

TR T GIORGE D IORRI. RA 12537162
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER By i DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER : DATE

w}mﬂﬂ Mﬁhg 3&7.1059 » -«.?‘ ha
o7 A b 2. SHIPPED T il

FROM 10 VICTORY

AGRC ANTWERP BELGIUM

gsAT BAIKI

KIND OF CONVEYANCE
vVe. 2

NAME OF CONVOYER;
T N

BERLIN 1st. Lt. IRFC"

A=
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER - + DATE SIGNATURE OF, RECEIVE 7 A R DATE
R. D. MILLER, Lt. COL. T.C. |I"HK 'S /;\/ Wy / T il h e
/ { - At AP ‘m *
3. SHIPPED v ' ‘
e

FROM

NYPE

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

%

SIGRATURE OF REGEIVER g o~ AZepet

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE /| RATE
} ¢ l«?
i LIEVI. COLONEL, 1, @@
| BT TRANCDALMAmYa " A A 4
4 SHIPPED S SREARIOR-OFPIOTR
FROM TO
N ¥wp ¢ Foliay
KIND OF CONVEYANCE i - NAME OF CONVOYER 7 _
TRAINYp. erlly S I
SIGNATURE DREAERER. 8" ﬁgg SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE .
LIEUT. COLONEL, TC. ,. % VsV
PORT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER A T AN , :
5. SHIPPED A TR
FROM 1 R T Y ) bk "w

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
6. SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
7. SHIPPED
FROM TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
\
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
___s_s-’
IS ’\; . —.-.‘ . # <



‘—_'—'r__—**f—'ﬁ.‘ a4 ‘ ' LA o
Er\ DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
% ‘T DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE i
L] SECTION A—
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED l l
, DAY |[MONTH| YEAR _
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OFf DEATH }
KNIGHT JAMES E 35386344 LK C = DAY |montH | vear ‘
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
CODE I DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE CQUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
MMM & 194 MARGRATEN HOLLANID j
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN it
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION ] ; o
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
. JAMES E. KNIGHT 35386344 PFC 23 AUGUST 1948
IDENTIFICATION. TAG dN ORGANIZATION - a0y RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
[X1 REMAINS - " R, 0 - CLYDE B. SPINKS
: [(X] MARKER i gt CAPT., FA NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D— PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
‘NATURE OF BURIAL ;- v CONDITION OF REMAle/L;RUS}ED S&? TL. FRACTURES:
. MATTRESS COVER AND. UNIFORM. R/HUMERUS, L/HUMERUS, R/TIBIA AND FIB-
‘ % ULA. PARTIAL UPPER DENTURE, FINAL .
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION STAGE OF DECOLEPO::ITION.
NONE
MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1 3
0002 WAISTBAND OD TROUSERS. LY
VME=7482 WAISTBAND OD TROUSERS.
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET A H 4
ue 24 AUGUST 1948 TG  FERRARS D. STEWART, EMBALMER .
CASKET SEALED BY ’ EMBALMER (Signature) / 2o
FERRARS D. STEHI IART e e T‘TR_JF&RS D “STRIART
N ] K ot RS
Lo I 0 ‘ 50 .
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED N _ snenmmassswmemmug' )&LL’ 'TAG’S, BT TES, AND
JACK W. BLERECKER | : MARKINGS. VERIFIED BY
pate 24/8/48 sy IDENT. TECH. , ROBERT W. ‘GANSEL, 1/IT., OM&. ;.

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accompllshed under my immediate supervision

and that ¢he report above is correct.
/5‘ / ,. Z / / e \ )

o ROBBM W, GANSEL, 1/LT., QMNC
| SIGNATURE OF GRS fNSPECTOR
1 Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discr: M‘Jancies.

REV 5 kR s 1194 HNq i ' ¥
F} 4
/



MESSAGE CENTER No. | .TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT
VV/ / o /e -

P

I, CALLS STA. SER. No. | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
v
NR
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMPT ll OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT
W E ST ESRIN U BN _O_}l GR
e 5P ACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY
FROM : (Originator) SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
GOVT PD
ACTION TO:
3 rR k. 3 PRECEDENCE FOR
MRS DELL x'TTIG%g ] ACTION INFORMATION
DLE AND REPORT ANY CHARGES 4 >
. DAY LETTER
STATION B (] ORIGINAL MESSAGE
- CLARKSBURG WEST VIRGINIA REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
C IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION
INFORMATION TO: FROM le..DCC //é J 6.‘ <. BARDER

W& HAVE EEEN ADVISED REMAINS OF THE LATE

PRIVATE FIRST CLASS JAMES E KNIGHT

ASE ENROUTE TO TUE UNITED STATDS. OUR ECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMATNS DELIVERE
TO DAVIS FUNERAL HOME

443 WEST PIKE STREET CLARKSBURG WEST VIRGINIA

WITHIN FORTY BICHT HOURS AFTER RECEIPT OF THIS MESSAGE PLEASE CONFTi YOUR ORIGINR

INSTRUCTIONS OR SUBKIT HEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AND FURN ISH YCUR CORRECT MAILING
LDDRESS BY TELEGRAL: COLLECT TO COMEARDING OFFICER COLUMERUS GENERAL DISTRIBUTIOI}T
DEPOT CCLUMBUS OHIO. ROFLY IS NECESSARY WITHIL THIS PERIOD SINCE IT "J‘IILL‘NOT BE
POSSIELE TO COMPLY AT GOVERDENT EXPRENIE VITH ANY DISIRED CHANCES IN DRLIVERY !
THSTRUCTIOHS RECEZIVED AFTER THE EXPIL.LLTION OF FORTY EIGHT HCURS, THILE DEIfIVER‘i C
THE REMATNS WILL RE MADE A4S SOOH aS PRACT ICABLE AFTER -QECEI_P’l“ I‘;AC'I‘O%(SHB?‘.[Q-J? OUR
CONTROL 1iAY DELAY DELIVERY OF REHAILS FOR SEVE AL JiEEKS., HCGABEVER A4S OO(JL‘F a5

RENATIS 4GB RECEIVED HERE 1D IT IS POSSIBLE TO SCHEDULE TIEWM FOR DELIVERY LCE‘R
FUNERAL DIRECTOR JILL BE NOTIFIED BY TELLEGRAM OF RAIL ROUTING AND SCHEDULED T INE
REMAINS WILL AvRIVE AT RATLEOAD STATION, ALSO HE WILL BE «EQUESTED TO FURNISE Y(U

THIS TNFORMATION SO THAT YOU MiY COMPLETE FUNERLL LRRLANGEMENTS., THIS TELEGRAL JJL
EE SEMT AT LEAST THREE DAYS PRICR TO ACTULL SHIPMENT FROM THIS DISTRIBUTION CENTHR
PLEZASE I¥STRUCT FUNERAL DIRECTOR TO ACCEPT PEMAINS AT RAILRCAD STATICN UPON

-

ARRIVAL., HEMAINS WILL BE ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT, IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY
HOHCORS AT RUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY LOCaL PATRIOTIC OR VEIERANS ORGANIZAT IO’._\I_S 15
MAKE ACRANGELENTS. YOUk PROMPT COOPBAATION FTLL GRELTLY ASSIST TEIS OFFICE IN

MAKING FINAL DELIVERY., PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED -IN fBEPLY fELqum*
HOTIFY THIS OFFICE OF PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATIOH SELECTEDMB.Y YOU TO FURWES
MILITAIY HOMORS.

EOi@iAl CO COLUMPUS GENERAL DISTRIBUTTON DEPOT COLUNBUS CHIO

SECURITY CLASSIFiCATION AUTHORIZATION

SIGNATURE

ORIGINATING AGENCY.

SYMBOL DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE = =
R AT [ = ) i
FRANCIS FAPPIANO | o  of
CAPT, OuC, Asst AGR DLv
WD AGO FORM This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 28 Aug 44 @
15 JUN 1945 1 1 "1 68 and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are ot lete: 16—45801-1  YX U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

Model 1 Rail = Funeral Director Designated






1

INSPECTION CHECKLIST f iy T

(CHECK ONLY DISCREPANCIES

ra (FOR USE AT DISTRIBUTION CENTER) \
~AUE RANK SERTAL NUMBER
Enight, James B / Pfos 35386344
sou/nf/s y /Q CONSIGNEE  Davis Funeral H |
SHIPPING CASE = GENERAL APPEARANCE COND I 710N

1 | FINISH { EXTERIOR)

REMARKS }

FINISH (INTERIOR)

HANDLES

HANDLE BOLTS

STENCILING = NAMEPLATE

HEALTH PERMIT MARKER

Y
0 K

HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER

CASKET = GENERAL APPEARANG
(CHECK ONLY DISCREPANCIES

CONDI 7 Oj-OF .CASKET (GHECK ONE) W
%ﬁmammﬁv C] UNSATISFAT 0% Y

FINISH {EXTERIOR)

REMARKS

HANDLES AND FASTENINGS
STENCILING = NAMEPLATE

CAM LOCKS (SEALING)

O0DOR OR MOISTURE

ROUTED

THROUGH

(] vorTuRRY OPERATING RoOQM

e e

[T\ wortuaay repair swop

| C_ISATISFACTORY (" FUNSATISFACTORY YES T no
| WECESSARY DISINFECTION (EXPLAIN) CASKET EXCHANGED ]
YES 1. no
SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED
g YES % no
SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED :
ves | C5&l o

REMARKS

TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN

TIME

[3E

SIGNATURE OF (NSPECTOR

REMARKS

3

| L7 297

QME FORM R = 5024 4 WAR 45

LOCAL REPRODUCYION AUTHORIZED R

&
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(@)
ASE

{ WORLD \;‘IA “[I"DECE

cr

Lo

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF-TNTERMENT
OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES

(Read Explanation on Reverse Side before completing form)

DATE

Lot | /7]

NAME OF DE‘gEDENT (Last First, Middle Initial) BRANCH OF SERVICE TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIMANT
z =
""D INTERMENT EXPENSES
mm’ Jm ‘Om e { A@ A. [g (Civilian or Private Cemetery)
RANK-OR- GRADE-’"”‘"" SERIAL NO.
s B I:I TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES
it (National or Post Cemetery)
1
Plos 333865844

1. This form is NOT to be signed by Funeral Director.

8. Check Box “A” or Box “B” above, not both.

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM

4. Check Box “A” when interment is in a civilian or private cemetery.

5. Check Box “B’” when remains are delivered to home or other place prior to burial in a national or post cemetery.

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX ‘A" IS CHECKED

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX “B" IS CHECKED

I certify that thesumof § 7500 was
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the
interment of the remains of the above-named decedent in

the cemetery indicated below:

NAVE g Mrﬂ. Coplin cemetery

CITY OR COUNTY: Forrison Co

STATE:

Went Virginis

RETURN FOUR COPIES TO

I certify that the sum of § was
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the
transportation of the remains of the above-named dece-
dent from: (City, town, or place from which remains were
shipped)

TO: (Name and Location of National or Post Cemetery)

4

.Au‘.z

‘ ANTwu‘Hh\wu

AMERIGAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIVISION
COLUMBUS GENERAL DEPOT
GCOLUMBUS, OHIO

ADDRESS (Street number or RFD, City and State)
G T ¥

5
Cd

Mothor

RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT

REMARKS
r"' I 4 <
17 h A .‘ v v @43 R //?/’
SYMBo, o,
Vg wl:’ e 943
e PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS 16—54738-1

FORM ARE OBSOLETE

1236

REV 5 MAR 48



R@EST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINGD. < Yty U

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL "’ . DATE: i

Pfc James B, Knight, 35 386 344
Unlted. States IL.J.:!.tm.w szetex-J ;
Mepgraten, Hollend

A c

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, *'Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,’’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the

: self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART 1|

iy * Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placin
I, Mrs. Della Knight ‘(‘X” in the proper box.) i FIPCaRaey
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

D WIDOW ] D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

I___I RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X”’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

[_—_] 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

k2t 2. Be RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

Copeland Cemetery near Wolf Summit, W Va
(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “X”* in the proper box)

[T ves L1 no

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ““NONE” in the space below.)

NONE.

s
% /’,ﬂ;ﬁtﬁrﬁ'/ j/// 9 db 2 08 ﬁéﬁy;f*ﬁz-wf‘
= / 16—50411~-1 -
gamé for 315 MILITARY ,‘ e

ig JUK 6gs W 27 a7
%9 : / {4



08 il \. ' PART | (Continued) .

If &n Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

OR

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNER'AL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR
DAVIS FUNERAL HOME

% i" ” I
0D

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN -Z,J} .b s COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY
443 West Pike St s ri 4
Clarksburg Harrison » Fegt Va
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

Clarksburg, W Va Clarksburg, W Va 196

PAMPHLET, *DISPOSITION OF

ON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE

FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
Z DECEASED
CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the stat i
the best of my knowledge and belief. atements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true

Nihie L 20 N e A

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT QFW v Station B,
Mrs VYella Knight (STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) %

(CITY AND STATE)
e ——— R
Subscribed and duly sworn to’before me according to law b
¥ the above-named appli ;
pplicant this

19.48 , at city (or town) of C1 ArkaJ.u:g\. county of
District) of ———— West Virginia =

FORC =
ES DEAD.™ | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT. THE

s day of __April —
\Hm‘ison\- and State (or Territory or

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2



!EPARTMENT OF THE ARMY .

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
F&ﬂﬁi}Y’REFEﬁ&T?j?w~é: E;‘Bats Bld‘
-Flot 1Y, Row 8, Grave 191

USMC, m.rgraten, Holland 12 April 1948

ires Della Knight
Route #1 :
Wolf Summit, West Virginia ‘

Dear Mrs., Knight:

B

The inclosed Request for Disposition of Remains form, which you wc&@- !‘

plished, is returned for completion or correction as checked below., Please \‘
meke changes or additions on the form and return both the form and this lotter
in the self-addressed envelope inclosed. No postage is required. | i\
PR
1. { ) Indicate your relationship to the deceased. (Part 1, page 1,‘,";111 \

blocks) A
2, ( ) Indicate option desired. (Part 1, page 1, items 1, 2, 3, or

3. ( ) Indicate National or Private Cemetery in which 1nterment is détired.
(Part 1, page 1, item 2 or 4)

4, ( ) Indicate country (Homeland) of deceased. (Part 1, page 1, 1tem 3)

5’1( ) Advise name and address of consignee. (Part 1, page 2) ; \

6. ( ) If you are Next of Kin, affix your signature in the presence of a

b Not Public. (Part 1, page 2) |

7. ( ) Have %orm notarized. (Bottom of page 2) A

8. ( ) The National Cemetery you selected is closed. Please select ‘
another from attached list. (Change form Part 1, page 1, item 4)

9, ( ) Furnish certified copy of Remarriage Certificate of Widow, or ¥
statement from widow that she has in fact remarried. I

10, ( ) Furnish copy of Death Certificate of b

11, ( ) Special instructions, not covered by The above: ,

Upon receipt of the corrected Reply Form, and this letter, action will

will be takon to prooeu this case. ) SELLLSy \if
| 0 ; XY (
| / & L Sincerely yoursy -, X
| & v 3 “"i~ ! ‘73 .
k‘ AE i % \
‘ i \;.1 ! Q-l“, (/ © /<
A o f ' b
2 Inclg. . ﬁgg:nnq}% i ' o8
»
\‘@\)\ é’., ?:;q:‘est for Disposition Memorial Division
\ 1 2. Return Envelope

48 653



-

FAMILY CORRESPONDENCE BRANCH
FCA SECTION, ACCEPTANCE UNIT TO BE USED ON IRFS

Mewm bt goss £ Plo. S5 356 34y adhen e
W’ ,-;; - Rank SN 345 Execut- Option
, W NN A ed by Selected .
' G4 .
; ‘%.Q..u’;v‘ Aot i n, “‘ﬂ"\"“,’z VYN ;? / 5,7 /
" Cemetery Plot Row Grave Consignee
N
AddressA
BI:.., ; : { ; o
Write NOK {Mr33 ?‘w o LL a.. “"fv“‘({*“{' 1y 6 Al
Hias Name V Relationship
Lo | ' ' (Address)

¢ y s
\}\«‘f&-{w LS o e‘t" {\ V- (City and State)
i {

A, Action to Family Letters Section

3
1,

2.
u’v
5.
6.

Te
&,

Tndicate RELATIONSHIP

Indicate OPTION desired

)

)

) Indicate CEMETERY in which interment desired

) Indicate Country (HOMELAND) of deceased or NOK
)

Indicate CONSIGNEE - Name and/or Address
( #) Obtain SIGNATURE of NOK

( / Obtain NOTARIZATION

( ) Advise NOK that NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED IS CLOSED and
request that another choice be made :

B, Action to Case Resolution Unit, FCA

9. ( ) Secure DOCUMENTS (Remarriage), (Birth), (Death),(Other
10. ( ) Roply to REMARKS on IRF
11. ( ) SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:
12, ( ) Inform Party Listed Belew of action Taken by This Office
Neme
TFLATIONSHIP
Address
City’ State
Orig-With 345 -
Dup-M&R for 293 File * g & . s of £
T / w Chddtrrs fertr” F Dt 7

Acceptancd Clerk's Weme FM te
V7
/ 7

’\\1\
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2
United Stetes Milltaxy Cemotery

-\

7
»fc Jeres B, Enight, 35 386 A ot RN
_Plot 1M 5 5 December 1947

Mergraten, Holland

Mra. Della Kaight

Rurel Free Delivery #l
Volf Swmmit, West Virgintia
Doax Mrs. Knlghts

The peol;lo of the Unlted States, through the Congress huve suthorized ths

disinterment and final burisd of the herole dead of World Wer II. The Quarter~ |

mestexr General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred vosponsibllity
to the honored deed. The records of the Wer Depsrimeat indlcste that Jou may
be the neaxest velative of the edove-named deceased, who gave hils 1ife in the
service of his countyy. :

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World Wer II Armed Fovces Dead ™
end "Awerican Cemeteries,” explein the disposition, options and sexvices made
avellable to you by your Government. If you &xre tfm aext of kin according to
the line of kinship as set forth ia tha enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of
World Wexr II Armed Forces Dead,"™ you sre invited 1o eXpross yowr wishes ag to
the dlspoeition of the remains of the decoased by completing Paxt I of the en-
closed form "Request for Disposition of Remains.” Should you desirs to relin-

quish your rights to the next in line of kinahlp, pleass complete Pexrt IX of the
enclosed form. If you are nob the next of kin, ploase complete Port IIT of the

enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funevel ervengensuts

or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this
office,

111 you please complete the enclomed Torm, "Request for Disposition of
" and mail in the enclosed self-sddrested envelope, which requires no
pootage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Ite prompt retizm will
av mpgxosum deleys, _
o ,

~
£ well Ead ° Sincerely,
CR&)
S <F
Sncloss THOMAS B, LARKIN
m § MeJor Genersl
\ The Quartermaster Genaral

o manre?
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15 November 1946
MWras. Della Enight
Rwral Free Delivery #1
Wolf Swummit, West Virginia
Dear Mrs. Knight:
The VWer Department is most desirous that you be fwmished infor-
mation regarding the burial location of m;“un, the late Private
A I

% mt M Jm E- M} A.B-N: 35

“@,-Wirml office disclose that his remeins are
10 the U. 8. Military” Cometery Margraten, Holland, plot Jo#l, row
You may be aseuwred that the identification and ' t

grave 101,
have boen acoomplished with fitting dignity and solemmity.
, Germany, and

This gemotery 1o locsted ten miles west of Amchen, G
is under the constant care and supervision of United States military

personnel.

The Wer Department has now been authorigzed to comply, at Govern«
ment expense, with the feasible wishes of the mext of kin regarding
final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of yowr loved one. A%
& later date, this office will, without any sction on yowr part, pro-
vide the net of kin with full information and solieit his detailed
desires, -~ 5

ol
; 80dept my sindere sympathy in your great loss,

s v

&

Vo). Bincerely yours,
(0 © a X
\. °°, r
== P
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\ 355
CORRFCTTONS AND, ADDITIONS 7D EUREAL RERORT 45 TAKEN FROM AG CASUALTY CARD

B O 7 L bty

R Ol e s e
NAME ——
2 . st R e S ——
Y
RANK Ol : _
— o ; —

ASN _ —

ORGAVIZATION _J/8 su/F.

DATE OF DEATH _ 3/ Y. A5

ot st e S o e v et e g ey v o A o g e e e e 3 R e b o e, bt —— .

PIACE OF DEATH _ ——

—~ ————

CAUSE OF DEATH

—

SR U
(Signature)




Graves Rmmﬂon
Form N
(Rcvued 1 Scpt. 1943)

.EPORT OF BURIAL @ 2415

355

. TM'10-630 AND AR 30:1815 Date
&1 < 3 o nl ol
/575 KNIGHT JAMES B Pfc: 55586544 g5
Last Name First Initial Rank - Serial No. i dey
Unknown Unknown
Unit Organization
Melsungen Germany UNY‘(estlmated to be 9 April 45) SF head L
5 Place of‘ll)u Date of Death Cause of Death
/590 o A MG 9% " ys Military Cemetery lMergraten Holland VK 645482
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location
191 8 MMM Crosa:

Grnvc Number Row Number Plot Number

Type of Marker

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried witb body \csp No [ Attached to Marker Yes p No O

REBURIAL

If No Identification Tags
How were remains identified ?

Cemetery
Pot & Row s Grave 1o

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
Who is buried on:.

What means of identification were buried with the “‘Pfevmusw 'UJ ;;Ld ;‘4 BUTZBACH

o Laub 53925410 Pyt Unknown 190
Deceased’s nght: Name Serial No. Rank Organization Gm9e No.
. :
\ Harris 31466194 Pfc. Co F 385 Inf 76 Di 192
feceased s Left: Name Seriz! No, Rank 3 2‘;;~anization;7 M Gﬂ‘z No.
" Signature or Name, Ranlk and if possible Organization of petson furnishing aboye Dats when other than officer reporting burial.
If print gf idcnti'ﬁ@ti‘cvm tag is not affixed fill in below:
JAMES E KNIGHT
!5‘58& 44 T42 43 Emergency Addressce Della Knight o P
o Name
RD. #1 Wolf Summit W.. Va,.
Address
~ Religion Protestant |
List only Personal Effects Pound on Body and disposition of same:
NO PERSONAL EFFECTS. .
Qﬁ I IN- OA E‘o %L PP ZJ/// "/’( ,{'/C'tféﬁ;'/ ?
% " KENNETB I. DURR
3P &B. QMO
@ ‘\6’ 15
Signature of Officer or other person reporting burial

L”//,,ﬁ”‘h)
‘ Venfied by G RS0 ] EWEU.:: U W
RESTRICTED 15t LT -OMGC

603rd QM GR, REG! CO.




LT Ly b T

® @

IF DECEASED- UNIDENTIFIED
'S N XS Take FEingerprints of Both Hands. If unable'to obtain a TH: e
\ 5 5 complete set of Fingerprints;, Take Those You Can, and fill in 3
irfi . the following: % :
{5 TmeaEsng Height: (% Laundry Marks:
tesa k| B Weight: ;... v o +Numbper,of Rifle:
Sauiwf o Color of Eyes: Wear Glasses? bl Bl i, Ay 0
' .. Color of Hair: ... . __.Is Tooth Chart Attached? “ /| * GRS B3
~fee 241 R L s - 2% Sng RS R ¥ 3 - ., e
o ace: . <
(If possible, have medical personnel take & tooth chart, if no medical
personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locate, ;
and describe any scars, bitthmarks, moles, deformifies, etc. '~ .= H
B -
- ; =]
;5: ™ ¥ O] .
2 1 -
« 3 5
 SRER HOLEETE S Note 'below any idehtiﬁ'ﬁﬁg clies fourid, such as letters, photographs, - | e j‘
‘ ol probable organization of deceased, etc.: |
v
) & { L R L l sin
; ¥ g ; L o e E
5 R > 'g
g =¥ u 3yl : A , ?'
TOOTH CHART: ~ ' ' If this'is an Tsolated Burial, make aSketch of the Location,
‘ I st L gyl oriented with Permanent Landmarks. Jf more space needed
P ul g ; attach separate sheet. Indicate North. 3 :
~ |~ &
o F o e
& © | © a ¢
- &
i) 0 |0 [ 24 PR
g gg .A . | f
b8 oy 8
A o i ; y
, it 5‘%‘ )
M | é'z,‘ g
~|= |82 :
e xg % S Y3
iy
S = @‘ 6.%
o | o §—E 7 "i
&, < |- 5y ., YA 4
&= - 3 e 4 L
- w e i A
.2 by B a8
e.h3 :g .E} a AG P B
S - - 1. 0. 3] R HQ S0S >
s ) =3 S T cx-t 5 122560
Lot (Y0 AR
A 13 TIlil e




{
GRAVES REGISTRATION ‘ | ]

(Revised i Sept. 1948) . REPQRT OF BU RIAL ‘ ‘.‘lO April 45

P 48;‘ TM-10-630 AND AR 30-1815 Date
¥ 1:' F&“J b/WJames b il Pfc 35386344
Last Name s 153 First j g Initial y L Rank - Serial No.
e R OWN %/ﬁ $«L wcﬂf UNKROAN
Unit Organization
llelsungen Germany ~UNK€mSu&mau Ao bo—o—t prid U5) o SF Head
Place of Death Date of Death oo | 79) “iide? Cause of Death
1400 10 April LS ULS.Military Cemetery Bubzbach Germany
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery 3 Name or Coordinates of Location
IS 8 A . G088
Grave Number Row Number 4 Pflot Number ‘Type of Marker

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes !ﬁ No O Attached to Marker Yes d No O

+ If No Identification Tags

How were remains identified ?

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
‘Who is buried on:

ey LANB 33925410 PVt UNKNOWN 190
Deceased S nght: Name Serial No. +Rank Organization Grave Nao.

SaeL OMTHARNES : 31466190 Pfe ' Co ¥ 385 Inf 76 Div ' 192
Deceased’s Left: Name Serial No. ' Rank Organization, Grave No.

éinnaluxc or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

JAMES B KNIGHL

5 ‘4 o) 3’3 5 4 4 T42 43 Emergency Addressee Della I)—ni gtlt

Name
#1 Wolf Summit W.Vae
Address
Protestant

Religion
Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:

K G‘- l\lo H.xlu)uldx Lb;JIUTSA

it 4
Ay
For The Gonans ‘{ﬁg o g8 pibes person zeporting busial
ER DE ) JJ:.E..;L, r‘;‘/
I1st LT QUG Verified by G.R.S. Officer

609th QU Gr Reg Co.
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4 RO ! iF DECEASED ““UNID EMT“FBL,, 3 BB
- TSUERE Take_ Fingerprints of Both : Hands. "If ‘unable tof obtain a =
3 o complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Gam, and fill in—"
the following:
‘Height: Laundry Marks:
- Weight: . : Numberof Rifle;
s S ColeftofiEyes:i +. - Wear Glasses?
1 Color of Hairs - % - = Js:Tobth (,hm Attachtd" ¥
<y GG TR R L Y - “~Race: 3 . y
: (If possible, have medical personnel hl\e a tooth chart, if no medical
- personnel present,-fill m a-tooth chart-betow.) In space below, locate,
and describe any scars, birthniarks, molcs deformuties, etc.
> E
joo{ IS O 129}
5 o
(=% =
=)
4
Note “helow any identifying clues found, 5Lluh ay Iettgrs, photographs,” *
prohabl\orgnmzauon of deceased, etc,:
=)
\‘\ A
& :
TOOTH CHART " o5t e h T “Tf this is anTsdjated Barial; make a Sl\etch of the Tocatiomn,
‘ ! oriented with Peéxmanent Landmarks. If more space needed
! 4 g attach'separaté sheet.  Indicate/North,
o | e~ ?: v ¢
a _ ,
& (=] »23' »D
& B0
K o | VL
&5 . X \\
_ L
Thlil < 8 \
AT N
@ | » 2‘2 { \
2 17 3 1
I a ! I NTD
— -— (5 g \\
W
iy | RO X &
0
= 25 L
Ml
=g .
U .a 1
= ) =3 !
-
Ll 5 Eé H 1
iy 8070 EL i
g A BN 1 i e
a3 é E" Z ’S :
%3 7=} © - e =
a e 3 A
Bé é 5 AG P BR:H 39880
~ |~ g o “3 B 22200
i o~ ) o
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REPORT OF DEATH

SENSIT@)E SURFACE - HANDLE @#DGES ONLY

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

DATI-“—ML—JI‘. .

FULL NAME

) [ 2
) (/ ‘Knight, Jemes E.

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

35,386,344

PEC

WOME ADDRESS P

DATE OF BIRTH

European Area

Killed in action

Wolf Summit, West Virginia Infantry 12 Aug 1909
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
31 Mar 1945

STATION OF DECEASED

European Area

ATE OF ENTRY ON

CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

6 July 1942

LENGTH OF SERVICE -
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS MONTHS DAYS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Della Knight, mother, R F D #1, Wolf Summit, West Virginia.

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Della Knight, mother, same as above.
Bertha Bell Shaffer, sister, same as above.

OTHER PAY STATUS

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED - IN FLYING PAY
MADE? IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MiscoNpuey ON DUTY SYATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW
YES No YES NoO vEs ['T) ves [T Yes NO ves NO vEs NO

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

Evidence of death received in We D. 11 April 1945.

[g BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

*Combat Infantrymen(source and date of order will be furnished when received. )

COPIES FURNISHED: v
5 G O, F. B 0 F. 0., U. 8. A, BY ORDER
4 Jia oL B ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
ACLLLCE Ry CABUALTY BRANCH FILE
@, A. O, VET. ADMIN. A. @, 201 PILE
WD AGO FORM 82-1 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 8$2-1, | DECEMBER 19

i FEBruARY 1948

WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXNAU
(3




